DRAFT-Entrance Third Admission List - B.Tech. Information Technology and Mathematical Innovations (IT & MI)

# Roll. No.

1 220420113079

2 220420115115

3 220420112039

4 220420109048

5 220419166107

6 220427173065

Form No.

21273584

21318852

21071959

21453066

21055507

21443274

Name
HARSHUL NANDA
PRAJWAL
SWAROOP
SRIVASTAVA

BHRIGU BINDAL

JEEWANT
DHINGRA

SHIVAM SAINI

RAJ PRATAP
SINGH

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved

Rank

22.00

23.00

23.00

23.00

23.00

24.00

Allotted
College/Department

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

College
Preference

Category filled
by Candidate

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

OBC Non Creamy

Unreserved (UR)
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# Roll. No.

1 220411194014

2 220432183081

3 220424225113

4 220420107021

5 220430178067

Form No.

21349995

21271519

21047081

21434961

21218458

Name

DEVAKSHAT
PRAJAPATI

SAHIL KUMAR

KRISHAN KUMAR

ARJUN VERMA

MANU DEV

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC

Rank

46.00

48.00

48.00

48.00

48.00

Allotted
College/Department

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

College
Preference

Category filled
by Candidate

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy
OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy
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# Roll. No. Form No. Name
1 220420111062 21178652 GAUTAM
KUMAR

2 220420123004 21251731 ABHINAV
KUMAR

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC

College Category filled
Rank Allotted College/Department Preference by Candidate
68.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 SC
69.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 SC

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST

Allotted College Category filled
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department Preference by Candidate
1 220420145278 21071357 RAJNEESH 84.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 ST
KUMAR
Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS

Allotted College Category filled
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department Preference by Candidate
1 220420148095 21140952 RAJ VARDHAN  43.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 EWS
TOMAR
Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
Page 5 of 8 University of Delhi



DRAFT-Entrance Third Admission List - B.Tech. Information Technology and Mathematical Innovations (IT & MI)

University of Delhi
Admission Category: PwD

College Category filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank Allotted College/Department Preference Candidate

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: CW

Roll. Form Allotted College Category filled CW
# No. No. Name Rank College/Department Preference by Candidate Priority

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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