	University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved										
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate				
1	220420113079	21273584	HARSHUL NANDA	22.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	Unreserved (UR)				
2	220420115115	21318852	PRAJWAL SWAROOP SRIVASTAVA	23.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	Unreserved (UR)				
3	220420112039	21071959	BHRIGU BINDAL	23.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	Unreserved (UR)				
4	220420109048	21453066	JEEWANT DHINGRA	23.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	Unreserved (UR)				
5	220419166107	21055507	SHIVAM SAINI	23.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy				
6	220427173065	21443274	RAJ PRATAP SINGH	24.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	Unreserved (UR)				

	University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC									
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate			
1	220411194014	21349995	DEVAKSHAT PRAJAPATI	46.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy			
2	220432183081	21271519	SAHIL KUMAR	48.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy			
3	220424225113	21047081	KRISHAN KUMAR	48.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy			
4	220420107021	21434961	ARJUN VERMA	48.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy			
5	220430178067	21218458	MANU DEV	48.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy			

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC									
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate		
1	220420111062	21178652	GAUTAM KUMAR	68.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	SC		
2	220420123004	21251731	ABHINAV KUMAR	69.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	SC		

	University of Delhi Admission Category: ST									
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate			
1	220420145278	21071357	RAJNEESH KUMAR	84.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	ST			
Ad	mission are subj	ect to verifica	tion of eligibili	ity criteria	and documents.					

	University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS									
#	Roll. No. Form No.		Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate			
1	220420148095	21140952	RAJ VARDHAN TOMAR	43.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	EWS			
Ad	mission are subj	ect to verific	ation of eligibilit	y criteria	and documents.					

					University of Delhi Admission Category: PwD					
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate			
Adr	Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.									

					University of Delhi Admission Category: C			
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate	CW Priority
١dn	nission are	e subject to	o verificati	on of elig	ibility criteria and documen	ts.		